
*The NRC Policy Statement, ”Enhancing Public Participation in NRC Meetings,” effective May 28, 2002, 
applies to this meeting.  The policy statement may be found on the NRC Web site, www.nrc.gov, and 
contains information regarding visitors and security. (67 FR 36920) 

March 14, 2013 
 
 

NOTICE REVISED 03/13/2013 
 

March 5, 2013 
 
MEMORANDUM TO:   John Segala, Chief 
 Licensing Branch 1 
 Division of New Reactor Licensing 
 Office of New Reactors 
 
FROM: Michael A. Canova, Project Manager   /RA/ 
 Licensing Branch 1 
 Division of New Reactor Licensing 
 Office of New Reactors 
 
SUBJECT: NOTICE OF FORTHCOMING PUBLIC TELECONFERENCE WITH PPL 

BELL BEND, LLC REGARDING REQUEST FOR INFORMATION NO. 37 
ON SECTION 3.7 DESIGN GROUND MOTION RESPONSE SPECTRA 
FOR THE PPL BELL BEND COMBINED LICENSE APPLICATION 

 
DATE & TIME: March 21, 2013 
 10:00 a.m. -12:30 p.m. 
 
LOCATION: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) 
 Two White Flint 

11545 Rockville Pike, Room T7-A3 
 Rockville, MD 20852 
 
PURPOSE: The NRC staff will provide initial comments to a request for additional 

information (RAI) response regarding information on ground motion 
response spectra for Section 3.7.1.1.1 related to the Bell Bend project. 

 
CATEGORY 1*: This is a Category 1 teleconference  The public will have one or more 

opportunities to communicate with the NRC staff after the business 
portion, but before the meeting is adjourned.  For teleconference bridge 
information, members of the public are requested to contact the NRC 
meeting contact by March 20, 2013. 
 

CONTACTS:  Michael A. Canova, NRO Michael Miernicki, NRO 
 301-415-0737   301-415-2304 
 michael.canova@nrc.gov michael.miernicki 



J. Segala - 2 - 
 

 

PARTICIPANTS: Participants from the NRC include members of the Office of New 
Reactors (NRO), PPL Bell Bend LLC and AREVA NP. 

 
 NRC     PPL Bell Bend LLC 
 M. Canova, NRO    R. Sgarro, et al. 
 J. Segala, NRO, et al. 
  
OTHER INFORMATION:  The NRC provides reasonable accommodation to individuals with 

disabilities where appropriate.  If you need a reasonable 
accommodation to participate in this meeting (e.g., a translator, 
handicapped accessibility) or need this meeting notice, or other 
information from the meeting in another format (e.g., Braille, large 
print, a language other than English), please notify the NRC meeting 
contacts.  Determinations on requests for reasonable 
accommodations will be made on a case-by-case basis. 
 
Since meetings and even telephone conferences are sometimes 
canceled or rescheduled as a result of unforeseen circumstances 
such as severe weather, confirm the meeting schedule with the 
meeting contact. 

 
 
Docket No.:  05200039 
 
cc:  See next page 
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AGENDA 

 
MEETING WITH PPL BELL BEND LLC TO DISCUSS 

REQUEST FOR INFORMATION NO. 37 ON SECTION 3.7 
 

March 21, 2013 
10:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Two White Flint - Room T7-A3 
 

 
 
Time    Topic       Led by 
 
10:00 a.m.  Introductory remarks    All 
 
10:05 a.m. Discuss of response to Bell bend RAI 37  NRC/PPL 

Question 03.07.01-1 
 
11:00 a.m.  Break* 
 
11:15 a.m.  Continue discussion    NRC/PPL 
 
12:25 p.m.  Opportunity for Public Comment* 
 
12:30 p.m.  Adjourn Conference Call 
 
 
* The public will be given opportunities to comment at these points in the meeting. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Enclosure 

 



 

COL - Bell Bend Mailing List       (Revised 02/05/2013) 
cc: 
       
Mr. Richard L. Baker 
Bechtel Power Corporation 
5275 Westview Drive 
Frederick, MD  21703-8306 
       
Mr. William F. Fields 
Maryland People's Counsel 
6 St. Paul Centre 
Suite 2102 
Baltimore, MD  21202-1631 
       
Mr. Roy Hickok 
NRC Technical Training Center 
5700 Brainerd Road 
Chattanooga, TN  37411-4017 
       
Mr. Norris McDonald 
President 
AAEA 
9903 Caltor Lane 
Ft. Washington, MD  20744 
       
Regional Administrator 
Region I 
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
2100 Renaissance Boulevard, Suite 100 
King of Prussia, PA  19406-2713 
       
Resident Inspector 
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
P. O. Box 35 
Berwick, PA  18603 
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COL - Bell Bend Mailing List 
 
E-mail 
APH@NEI.org   (Adrian Heymer) 
awc@nei.org   (Anne W. Cottingham) 
cwaltman@roe.com   (C. Waltman) 
david.lewis@pillsburylaw.com   (David Lewis) 
ecullington@earthlink.net   (E. Cullington) 
ed.burns@earthlink.net   (Ed Burns) 
gzinke@entergy.com   (George Alan Zinke) 
jerald.head@ge.com   (Jerald G. Head) 
Joseph_Hegner@dom.com    (Joseph Hegner) 
KSutton@morganlewis.com   (Kathryn M. Sutton) 
ktscopelliti@pplweb.com   (Karen Scopelliti) 
kwaugh@impact-net.org   (Kenneth O. Waugh) 
lchandler@morganlewis.com   (Lawrence J. Chandler) 
lois@ieer.org   (Lois Chalmers) 
maria.webb@pillsburylaw.com   (Maria Webb) 
mark.beaumont@wsms.com   (Mark Beaumont) 
Mark.T.Finley@unistarnuclear.com   (Mark T. Finley) 
matias.travieso-diaz@pillsburylaw.com   (Matias Travieso-Diaz) 
media@nei.org   (Scott Peterson) 
mjcaverly@pplweb.com   (Michael J. Caverly) 
MSF@nei.org   (Marvin Fertel) 
nirsnet@nirs.org   (Michael Mariotte) 
Nuclaw@mindspring.com   (Robert Temple) 
patriciaL.campbell@ge.com   (Patricia L. Campbell) 
Paul@beyondnuclear.org   (Paul Gunter) 
pbessette@morganlewis.com   (Paul Bessette) 
RJB@NEI.org   (Russell Bell) 
rrsgarro@pplweb.com   (Rocco Sgarro) 
sabinski@suddenlink.net   (Steve A. Bennett) 
sfrantz@morganlewis.com   (Stephen P. Frantz) 
stephan.moen@ge.com   (Stephan Moen) 
tkkibler@scana.com   (Tria Kibler) 
Tony.Robinson@areva.com   (Tony Robinson) 
trsmith@winston.com   (Tyson Smith) 
Vanessa.quinn@dhs.gov   (Vanessa Quinn) 
Wanda.K.Marshall@dom.com   (Wanda K. Marshall) 
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